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Posigao N°

1 115
2 135
3 112
4 111
5 106
6 119
7 133
8 136
9 104
10 118
11 129
12 103
13 132
14 114
15 131

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
Olavo Sousa Sa

Henrique Fonseca

Alan Borba

Kauan Arioli

Jozimar Xavier

Danny Valle

Ricardo Oliveira Ferreira
Marcos Lira

Leonardo Eugénio
Pablo Gabriel

Marcos Junior Jose Pimenta
Gesler Calanguinho
Juninho Xavier
Leonardo Marques

Lucas Vargas

26/05/2023 - 18:22:35

Resultado por Categoria

Hard Country 2023 - Prologo

2 - Silver

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Gen.

39s857ms
14s527ms
12s817ms
1 volta
11s532ms
2s617ms
2s550ms
14s455ms
14s562ms
1 volta
18s483ms
2s387ms
1 volta

1 volta

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
39s857ms
54s384ms
1m7s201ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

2 voltas

2 voltas

2 voltas

3 voltas

4 voltas
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Tempo
00:09:02.713

00:09:42.570
00:09:57.097
00:10:09.914
00:09:18.066
00:09:29.598
00:09:32.215
00:09:34.765
00:09:49.220
00:10:03.782
00:09:06.928
00:09:25.411
00:09:27.798
00:09:13.863
00:06:16.605
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